 META Surface
Pendant | Vertical Architectural Linear
4⁄7“
4⁄25"
7⁄12"1
⁄31 "⁄31 "⁄31 " 5
10641 S Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 100 , Houston, TX 77071
1 / 5

specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@oktlighting.com
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Sample
1. Base Model
2. Driver
3. CCT
I Internal
TW           CCT Adjustable: 3000K,3500K,4000K
1 2 3 4
LV4 -  I  TW  2F
1 32 4
LV4          Linear Vertical
4. Length
2F     2 feet 3F     3 feet 4F     4 feet
LV4 I TW
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures
may apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact
your sales rep for more information.
Occupancy Sensor (Order Separated)
Optional Function
Canopy
Dry Wall (Mount to J-box)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" and 15/16"Flat Ceiling)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" Slot Ceiling)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 15/16" Slot Ceiling) *
Ceiling Type
LED Emergency Driver (Order Separated)
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
1.6" Round
4.5" Round (Designed for power cable)
5.8" Round With Occupancy Sensor (Power Feed)
1.6" Square
4.5" Square (Designed for power cable)
 META Surface
Pendant | Vertical Architectural Linear
DIMENSIONS